MC1 IP55 RAL 9005 black Splitting multigate

SKU

EAN

Color

Service temperature (°C)
Material

Mounting method

Item width (mm)

Item length (mm)

Item height (mm)

Item weight (g)

Cable diameter (mm)

MBA4N18B11
4744397010698
Black

-40t0 +90 °C
TPE, halogen free
Screw

123

93

75

493,2

1 x8mm - 64mm
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/

(G

11

(|

IP rating IP55

Certification RoHS

CN8 code 39269097

Package quantity (pcs) 20
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